

CHANGE ORDER

OWNER ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR Readington Township BOE SSP Architects De Sapio Construction Inc.

CONTRACTOR: De Sapio Construction Inc. 280 Ridge Road CONTRACT DATE: May: CONTRACT DATE: General Contract is changed as follows: Contract is changed as follows: Contractor shall furnish all labor, material, and equipment necessary to effect the following changes in the work: PCO #001 Wall and Switch Relocation \$3,222.24 TOTAL: \$3,222.24 TOTAL: \$3,222.24 TOTAL CHANGE ORDER 01 INCREASE All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original Contract sum was	55P architects			·
Readington School District DATE: July 16 CONTRACTOR: De Sapio Construction Inc. 280 Ridge Road CONTRACT DATE: May: 280 Ridge Road Frenchtown, NJ 08825 CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACT DATE: General Contract is changed as follows: CONTRACT FOR: General Contract is changed as follows: Contractor shall furnish all labor, material, and equipment necessary to effect the following changes in the work: PCO #001 Wall and Switch Relocation \$3,222.24	PROJECT:			ER NUMBER: CO-03
280 Ridge Road Frenchtown, NJ 08825 CONTRACT DATE: May: General Cont This Contract is changed as follows: Contractor shall furnish all labor, material, and equipment necessary to effect the following changes in the work: PCO #001 Wall and Switch Relocation \$3,222.24 TOTAL: \$3,222.24 **TOTAL CHANGE ORDER 01 INCREASE** All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. **Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.** The original Contract sum was. Stype, Net change by previously authorized Change Orders. Stype, Net change by previously authorized Change Orders. Stype, Net change by previously authorized Change Order was. Stype, Net change by mile be MRCREASED by this Change Order in the amount of Stype, Styp		- '		July 10, 2019
Contractor shall furnish all labor, material, and equipment necessary to effect the following changes in the work: PCO #001 Wall and Switch Relocation	CONTRACTOR:	280 Ridge Road	CONTRACT DA	May 1, 201
PCO #001 Wall and Switch Relocation TOTAL: \$3,222.24 \$3,222.24 TOTAL CHANGE ORDER 01 INCREASE All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original Contract sum was. Net change by previously authorized Change Orders	This Contract is	changed as follows:		
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER 01 INCREASE All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original Contract sum was	Contractor shall	furnish all labor, material, and equipmen	nt necessary to effect the following changes in	the work:
All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original Contract sum was				
All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original Contract sum was		TOTAL CHANGE ORDER 01		INCREASE
The Contract Date for Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 26, 2019. ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER SSP Architects De Sapio Construction Inc. Readington Township BOE 1011 Route 22 Suite 203 280 Ridge Road 52 Readington Rd Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Frenchtown, NJ 08825 White House Station, NJ 08889	The original Con Net change by p The Contract Su The Contract Su the amount of	Not valid until sintract sum was previously authorized Change Orders m prior to this Change Order was m will be <i>INCREASED</i> by this Change Order	gned by the Owner, Architect and Contractor	
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER SSP Architects De Sapio Construction Inc. Readington Township BOE 1011 Route 22 Suite 203 280 Ridge Road 52 Readington Rd Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Frenchtown, NJ 08825 White House Station, NJ 08889	The Contract Tir	ne will be changed by 0 days.		
SSP Architects De Sapio Construction Inc. Readington Township BOE 1011 Route 22 Suite 203 280 Ridge Road 52 Readington Rd Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Frenchtown, NJ 08825 White House Station, NJ 08889	The Contract Da	ite for Substantial Completion as of the c	ate of this Change Order therefore is August.	26, 2019.
1011 Route 22 Suite 203 280 Ridge Road 52 Readington Rd Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Frenchtown, NJ 08825 White House Station, NJ 08889	ARCHITE	ECT CONTRACT	OR OWNER	
BY BY	1011 Route 22 S	Suite 203 280 Ridge Road	52 Readington Rd	
	BY	BY	BY	

DATE _____ DATE _____ DATE _____



CHANGE ORDER

OWNER ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR Readington Township BOE SSP Architects De Sapio Construction Inc.

PROJECT: Readington Township BOE **CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:** CO-02 Readington Security Vestibule Renovations **Readington School District** DATE: July 10, 2019 De Sapio Construction Inc. CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 8570 280 Ridge Road CONTRACT DATE: May 1, 2019 Frenchtown, NJ 08825 CONTRACT FOR: **General Contracting** This Contract is changed as follows: Contractor shall furnish all labor, material, and equipment necessary to effect the following changes in the work: PCO #002 Access Control Hardware Changes TOTAL: \$31,104.20 **TOTAL CHANGE ORDER** 02 **INCREASE** All work affected by this change is to be performed in accordance with all applicable plans and specifications. It is agreed that this change order is issued in full satisfaction of any and all change claims arising from the implementation of the changed work described herein. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original Contract sum was..... \$797,400.00 Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..... \$3,222.24 The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was..... \$800,622.24 The Contract Sum will be *INCREASED* by this Change Order in the amount of..... \$31,104.20 The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..... \$831,726.44 The Contract Time will be changed by **0** days. The Contract Date for Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 26, 2019. ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR **OWNER** SSP Architects De Sapio Construction Inc. Readington Township BOE 1011 Route 22 Suite 203 280 Ridge Road 52 Readington Rd Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Frenchtown, NJ 08825 White House Station, NJ 08889 BY _____ DATE _____ DATE _____

De Sapio Construction, Inc.

280 Ridge Road Frenchtown, NJ 08825 Phone (908) 996-3888 Fax (908) 996-3610

Change Request

Number: 3

Phone:

Date: 7/10/19

Job: 19-090 Readington Security

To:

Description: Additional Electrical work - Three Bridges							
We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:							
The total amount to provide this work is(Please refer to attached sheet for details.)		\$4,444.65					
The schedule is not affected by this change.							
If you have any questions, please contact me at .							
Submitted by:	Approved by:						

De Sapio Construction, Inc.

280 Ridge Road Frenchtown, NJ 08825 Phone (908) 996-3888 Fax (908) 996-3610

Change Request

To: Dan Spanton

SSP Architectural Group

1011 Route 22 West, Suite 203

Number: 4

Date: 7/10/19

Job: 19-090 Readington Security

Date: _____

Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Ph: (908)725-7800 Fax: (908)725-7957		Phone:	
Description:	New Angle Iron Lintel at Three Bridges		
	to offer the following specifications and pricing to		
Supply and Insta	all new angle iron lintel at Three Bridges Display	Case	
	otal amount to provide this work isPlease refer to attached sheet for details.)		\$336.60
The	schedule is not affected by this change.		
If you have any	questions, please contact me at .		
Submitted by:		Approved by:	